Staffing Directory

Animal Control
Assessor Office
Building Department
Emergency Management
Finance Department
First Selectman’s Office
Human Services

Library

Public Works
Recreation Department
Registrar of Voters
Senior Center

Somers Resident Trooper
Somers Fire Department
Tax Collector

Town Clerk

Veterans Affairs

Zoning Department

860.763.0623
860.763.8203
860.763.8220
860.763.7063
860.763.8217
860.763.8201
860.265.7551
860.763.3501
860.763.8234
860.265.3840
860.763.8211
860.763.4379
860.749.4955
860.749.7626
860.763.8209
860.763.8207
860.272.4207
860.763.8220



