Staffing Directory

Animal Control	860.763.0623
Assessor Office	860.763.8203
Building Department	860.763.8220
Emergency Management	860.763.7063
Finance Department	860.763.8217
First Selectman's Office	860.763.8201
Human Services	860.265.7551
Library	860.763.3501
Public Works	860.763.8234
Recreation Department	860.265.3840
Registrar of Voters	860.763.8211
Senior Center	860.763.4379
Somers Resident Trooper	860.749.4955
Somers Fire Department	860.749.7626
Tax Collector	860.763.8209
Town Clerk	860.763.8207
Veterans Affairs	860.272.4207
Zoning Department	860.763.8220